Electronic High Resolution Pressure
Control Valve
QPV
Inside the QPV
ACCESS HOLE PERMITS
FIELD ADJUSTMENTS
IP65 ENCLOSURE
ELECTRONIC CONTROL

Engineering Department for your specific application needs. We
are here to help you.
QPV Ordering Information
11www.equilibar.com
Typically In Stock QPV Configurations
PART NUMBER PRESSURE
RANGE TYPE MANIFOLD
MATERIAL
THREAD
TYPE
INPUT
SIGNAL
RANGE
MONITOR
SIGNAL
RANGE
BLEED
ORIFICE1
DIGITAL
DISPLAY2
TYPICAL LEAD
TIME3
QPV1MANISZN30IHGXCL 0-30 in Hg
(vacuum)
Single
Loop Aluminum NPT 4 to 20
mADC
4 to 20 mADC
(Sourcing) Y X 1-2 Days
QPV1MANEEZN30IHGXCL 0-30 in Hg
(vacuum)
Single
Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 Vdc 0 to 10
Vdc Y X 1-2 Days
QPV1MANEEZP760TRACXL 0-760 torr
(absolute)
Single
Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 Vdc 0 to 10
Vdc Y X 1-2 Days
QPV1MANEEZP10IWGAXL 0-10 in H20
(gauge)
Single
Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 Vdc 0 to 10
Vdc Y X 1-2 Days
QPV1MANEEZP1PSGAXL 0-1 PSI
(gauge)
Single
Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 Vdc 0 to 10
Vdc Y X 1-2 Days
QPV1MANEEZP10PSGAXL 0-10 PSI
(gauge)
Single
Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 Vdc 0 to 10
Vdc Y X 1-2 Days
QPV1MANEEZP50PSGAXL 0-50 PSI
(gauge)
Single
Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 Vdc 0 to 10
Vdc Y X 1-2 Days
QPV1MANEEZP100PSGAXL 0-100 PSI
(gauge)
Single
Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 Vdc 0 to 10
Vdc Y X 1-2 Days
QPV1MANEEZP150PSGAXL 0-150 PSI
(gauge)
Single
Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 Vdc 0 to 10
Vdc Y X 1-2 Days